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Overall Juniors under 19 Team classification Team results

           Club         Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Vitebsk region      2502,73 2675,30 2980,39 8158,42
         Khukhrakova Iryna*

 Lapkouski Kiryl*
 Straltsou Ilya*
 Belskaya Maryia*
 Hvozdzeva Sofya*

-19 F 
-19 M 
-19 M 
-19 F 
-19 F 

*898,06
645,45
*745,45
669,90
*859,22

*898,10
*1000,00
260,16
*777,20
229,71

*1000,00
*1000,00
796,44
899,16
*980,39

 

2   Minsk region      2941,75 2452,20 2451,06 7845,01
         Khamiantouski Fiodar*

 Liatun Hanna*
 Parkhomenka Alena*
 Dziadok Yelizaveta*
 Mazurkevich Vasili*
 Bozdag Bora

-19 M 
-19 F 
-19 F 
-19 F 
-19 M 
-19 M 

*1000,00
786,41

*1000,00
*941,75
927,27
700,00

*576,86
*1000,00
221,07
*875,34

*655,46
*907,56
574,23
*888,04
595,42

 

Главный судья
Новожилов Виктор

Гомологатор
Хозяев Сергей

Калькулятор
Петренко Татьяна


